
2025 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 
 

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION 
 

Sat, April 26 Ice Breaker Argyle 

Wed-Thurs,  
May 7-8 

Keefer Belmont 

Fri, May 9 Houlahan Mount Vernon 

TBD June Cups TBD 

TBD Bennett Pinehurst TBD 

Wed, July 2 July Cups Bretton Woods 

Thurs, July 10 Verell Past 
President’s Cup 

Belle Haven 

Tues, July 29 Calomiris-Church Westwood 

Tues, Aug 5 August B-D Cups CC at 
Woodmore 

Thurs, Aug 7 Corby Cup Columbia 

Mon, Aug 11 Tony Marlowe Woodmont 

Thurs, Aug 14 Intercity Baltimore hosts 

TBD WDCGA 
Championship 

TBD 

TBD Senior 
Championship 

TBD 

TBD Tournament of 
Champions 

TBD 

Mon, Nov 3 President’s Plate TPC Potomac 

 


